Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Closed Landfill Sites
Establishment
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Training and Development
Repairs and Maintenance
Travel and Transport

Training and Development
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date
17/07/2015

24/07/2015

28/07/2015
06/08/2015
07/08/2015
07/08/2015
07/08/2015

07/08/2015

10/08/2015

July 15

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-79105950

2-75429174

2-77265942
2-81348005
2-01034716
2-02683221
2-02686422

2-73264641

2-56594440

£13 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

£240 REVENUE
£239 REVENUE
£230 REVENUE
£277 REVENUE

£18 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

£60 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Amazon Site Equipment

Company Mobile Top-up

Vodafone Company Mobile bill

Training Company Management Course
Shakespeare Hydraulics

Virgin Trains conference London

Virgin Trains Travel to Course

Three Company Mobile top-up

Mcafee Internal Security



