Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: July 15

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area	a			Transaction		
Categorisati	ion Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amount	Туре	Supplier Name
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	17/07/2015	2-79105950	£13 REVENUE	Amazon Site Equipment
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	24/07/2015	2-75429174	£10 REVENUE	Company Mobile Top-up
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Technology	28/07/2015	2-77265942	£240 REVENUE	Vodafone Company Mobile bill
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Training and Development	06/08/2015	2-81348005	£239 REVENUE	Training Company Management Course
Waste Dispo	sal Closed Landfill Sites	Repairs and Maintenance	07/08/2015	2-01034716	£230 REVENUE	Shakespeare Hydraulics
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Travel and Transport	07/08/2015	2-02683221	£277 REVENUE	Virgin Trains conference London
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Training and Development Information and Communications	07/08/2015	2-02686422	£18 REVENUE	Virgin Trains Travel to Course
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	07/08/2015	2-73264641	£10 REVENUE	Three Company Mobile top-up
Waste Dispo	sal Establishment	Technology	10/08/2015	2-56594440	£60 REVENUE	Mcafee Internal Security